Milan International Cup (B
International)

Villa Spineda Gasparini Loredan,

Italy

29 Jul 2023, Mares 7 - 9 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

Name: DANA 92.63
ALKHAMISS

Colour: black

Owner: Al Ghanayim

Stud

Name: ATHENE 91.75
NWA.

Colour: bay

Owner: FERRARI

SIMONE - SCUD LA

CHIESETTA

Name: ANNA MC
Colour: grey

Owner: ALKHASHAB
STUD

Name: MALENA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALQAID
STUD- RAYAN
MOHAMMED SALEM
BINMAHFOUZ

Name: D RAFA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FALAK
GLOBE LTD

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

B.). A.H. J.M.
20
20 20 195

20 19.5

BODY 185 18.5 185
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19

B.). A.H. J.M.
19.5 19.5 19
19.5 19.5 19
BODY 19 18 18
LEGS 16 155 155

FIGIGE( EIBUIGS

MOVE 19.5 195 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.

19.5
20
18

15.5
19

T.T.

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19.5



Judges

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
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